ISCPO Announces Tekwave Solutions as a Preferred Vendor Partner



Dallas, Texas Mar 10, 2025 (Issuewire.com) - Today, the International Supply Chain Protection Organization (ISCPO) announced that Tekwave Solutions will join as the organization's preferred vendor partner as ISCPO continues to support its members and the supply chain security community. The speed of business has exponentially accelerated the supply chain, and ISCPO members rely on a variety of vendors for innovative tools, technology, and services to help them make their departments and flow of goods run effectively. ISCPO remains dedicated to continuously enhancing its variety of vendor solutions, leveraging emerging technologies, and staying at the forefront of industry best practices. By adding Tekwave Solutions as a preferred vendor, our members will have access to emerging technologies designed to support all facets of supply chain access control, visitor management, compliance and operational efficiency,

About **Tekwave Solutions**:

Tekwave Solutions, LLC stands at the forefront of access control, visitor management, and operational efficiency, proudly serving the logistics and supply chain sectors, commercial operations, gated communities, and controlled access facilities. Our flagship software, TEKControl, redefines access management with its cloud-based centralized platform, empowering businesses to optimize gate operations, enhance productivity, and protect valuable assets.

TEKControl streamlines access control, visitor registration, and identity verification processes, reducing administrative burdens and driving greater operational efficiency. Equipped with robust reporting and analytics capabilities, the platform provides actionable insights through customizable dashboards and reports. This empowers organizations to identify bottlenecks, make informed decisions, and allocate resources with precision, ultimately unlocking higher performance and enhanced security. Tekwave Solutions, LLC is your trusted partner in building smarter, safer, and more efficient operations.

For more information about **Tekwave Solutions**, please visit <u>www.tekwavesolutions.com</u>.

Key Contact: **Rob Russell** (*EVP of Sales @* Tekwave Solutions)

Phone: 470-451-9391 | Email: rob@tekwavesolutions.com

About the International Supply Chain Protection Organization (ISCPO):

The International Supply Chain Protection Organization (ISCPO) is a non-profit professional organization that connects members from across a wide array of sectors—from manufacturing, retail/wholesale/eCommerce, and distribution to risk management, law enforcement/legal, and logistics.

The organization was created in 2014 to promote, educate, and advocate supply chain security and protection through building strong networks and delivering exceptional leadership training, board representation, and industry support. www.iscpo.org

For more information about the ISCPO, email: info@iscpo.org



Media Contact

International Supply Chain Protection Organization (ISCPO)

*******@iscpo.org

Source: https://www.iscpo.org/site/iscpo-announces-tekwave-solutions-as-a-preferred-vendor-partner-2/

See on IssueWire